
Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

1  5 18 - ARASH FEAT. SEAN PAUL She Makes Me Go 3728 Universal/UV 4 1 3 -
2  1 1 3 JACK HOLIDAY & MIKE CANDYS The Riddle Anthem 2722 Sirup/Kontor/Kontor New Media -1 1 7 X
3  2 2 1 OTTO KNOWS Million Voices 2717 PM:AM/Zeitgeist/Universal/UV -1 1 13 X
4  4 8 16 WILL.I.AM FEAT. BRITNEY SPEARS Scream & Shout 2357 Universal/UV 0 4 7 X
5  3 3 2 RIHANNA Diamonds 2112 Island/Universal/UV -2 2 14 X
6  7 6 5 KLANGKARUSSELL Sonnentanz 2016 Universal/UV 1 4 20 X
7  6 4 4 PSY Gangnam Style 1981 Universal/UV -1 1 16 X
8  8 7 6 SWEDISH HOUSE MAFIA FEAT. JOHN MARTIN Don't You Worry Child 1910 EMI 0 5 20 X
9  13 28 - BINGO PLAYERS FEAT. FAR EAST MOVEMENT Get Up (Rattle) 1876 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 4 9 3 -

10  9 10 15 2ELEMENTS Tell Me Boy 1698 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -1 9 5 -
11  10 5 7 TUJAMO There It Is 1625 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -1 5 8 -
12  17 24 62 TJR Ode To Oi 1405 Rising 5 12 4 -
13  12 11 13 SEEED Augenbling 1267 Downbeat/Warner -1 11 12 X
14  20 38 - FINGER & KADEL FEAT. ROBERTO BLANCO Ein Bisschen SpaÄ Muss Sein 1229 Gimme 5/Scream & Shout/Kontor New Media 6 14 3 -
15  11 9 9 FLO RIDA I Cry 1099 Atlantic/Warner -4 9 15 X
16  21 46 - MICHAEL MIND PROJECT Show Me Love 2k13 1044 Kontor/Kontor New Media 5 16 3 -
17  18 19 49 DJANE HOUSEKAT FEAT. RAMEEZ All The Time 1016 Columbia Dance/Sony 1 17 4 -
18  14 13 18 ALEX C. FEAT. YASS VS. SKI L'Amour Toujours 1001 Kontor/Kontor New Media -4 13 5 -
19  16 12 10 KESHA Die Young 894 Sony -3 8 10 X
20  91 - - AVICII VS. NICKY ROMERO I Could Be The One 882 PM:AM/Zeitgeist/Universal/UV 71 20 2 X
21  22 34 - SEAN FINN & GINO MONTESANO The Voice 864 We Play/Kontor New Media 1 21 3 -
22  35 - - DAVIS REDFIELD A World Apart 852 Planet Punk/Kontor New Media 13 22 2 -
23  15 17 17 REMADY & MANU-L Higher Ground 785 Global Productions/Kontor/Kontor New Media -8 15 5 -
24  19 14 11 LYKKE LI I Follow Rivers 764 Warner -5 3 33 X
25  26 59 - GLOBAL DEEJAYS & CHRIS WILLIS Party 2 Daylight 752 Superstar/Zebralution/Taste 1 25 3 -
26  24 31 - BRYCE VS. GERALD G! Physical Thing 743 Planet Punk/Kontor New Media -2 24 3 -
27  23 23 55 GURU PROJECT & COCO STAR WITH RENE RODRIGEZZ I Need A Miracle 654 Fuckin' House -4 23 4 -
28  28 20 54 DJ SHOG Another World (10 Years) 624 7th Sense/Nitron/Sony 0 20 4 -
29  32 36 26 ICONA POP FEAT. CHARLI XCX I Love It 587 Warner 3 19 9 X
30  43 67 - DJ FALK & LEONY! The Rules Of The Game 2013 556 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 13 30 3 -
31  25 16 12 ASAF AVIDAN One Day / Reckoning Song (Wankelmut Remix) 544 Columbia Dance/Sony -6 2 33 X
32 NEU - - - COMBINATION FEAT. TOMMY CLINT Wake Up The Neighbours 514 High Five/Planet Punk/Kontor New Media 69 32 1 -
33  33 39 37 CALVIN HARRIS FEAT. FLORENCE WELCH Sweet Nothing 505 Fly Eye 0 33 15 X
34  34 32 61 MODANA & CARLPRIT Hot Spot 493 Planet Punk/Kontor New Media 0 32 4 -
35  27 25 25 MICHAEL MIND PROJECT Antiheroes 465 Kontor/Kontor New Media -8 25 5 X
36  29 21 32 ROCCO & BASS-T My Heart Beats For The Night 429 High Five/Planet Punk/Kontor New Media -7 21 4 -
37 NEU - - - MILK & SUGAR Stay Around 410 Milk & Sugar 64 37 1 -
38  62 - - SND & TESSA B. Sugardaddy 376 Embassy Of Music/Zebralution 24 38 2 -
39  36 44 - MICHAEL MIND PROJECT Gotta Let You Go 2k13 367 Kontor/Kontor New Media -3 36 3 -
40  31 22 21 ALEX MEGANE Turn Me On 352 Yawa/Zebralution -9 21 6 -
41  40 50 28 PITBULL FEAT. TJR Don't Stop The Party 334 Sony -1 8 16 X
42  41 41 22 ERIC PRYDZ Every Day 333 Pryda/Virgin/EMI -1 15 9 -
43  87 - - PULSEDRIVER Bring It On Down 332 Feed My Beat/Believe 44 43 2 -
44  30 15 8 GUENTA K. MEETS BIG DADDI Oops Up (Side Your Head) 309 Zentimental/A 45/Kontor New Media -14 8 8 -
45  39 30 23 BODYBANGERS FEAT. LINDA TEODOSIU & RAMEEZ Out Of Control 301 Kontor/Kontor New Media -6 23 6 -
46 NEU - - - OLLY MURS FEAT. FLO RIDA Troublemaker 298 Epic/Sony 55 46 1 X
47  42 58 56 LAING Morgens Immer MÅde 290 Island/Universal/UV -5 17 14 X
48  47 51 46 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. SIA She Wolf (Falling To Pieces) 281 EMI -1 6 22 X
49 NEU - - - J8CK Gypsy Woman 274 Scream & Shout/Kontor New Media 52 49 1 -
50  51 62 - GENERAL TOSH Nekomimi (Japan Style) 270 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 1 50 3 -
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Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

51  82 - - SHYTSEE Departure 266 Luxury 31 51 3 -
52  50 45 48 DBN FEAT. ONI SKY Gotta Get Thru This 265 We Play/Kontor New Media -2 45 5 -
53  55 49 78 HIGH HEELERZ FEAT. DJ KIM Are You Ready? 264 Neon Trax/Zebralution 2 49 4 -
54  37 27 27 DIMITRI VEGAS, LIKE MIKE & YVES V Loops & Tings 262 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -17 27 6 -
55  53 52 33 R.I.O. FEAT. U-JEAN Summer Jam 254 Zooland/Kontor/Kontor New Media -2 1 24 X
56 NEU - - - PITBULL & CHRISTINA AGUILERA Feel This Moment 246 RCA/Sony 45 56 1 -
57 NEU - - - TOMCRAFT Loneliness 2K13 234 Kosmo/Kontor New Media 44 57 1 -
58  54 56 100 THEOPHILUS LONDON Wine And Chocolates 229 Warner -4 54 4 -
59  64 - - PHUNK INVESTIGATION & DINO LENNY Relax 228 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 5 59 2 -
60  73 82 47 KLIK KLAK Shake 224 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 13 19 11 -

61  92 - - THE SCRIPT FEAT. WILL.I.AM Hall Of Fame 220 Epic/Sony 31 61 2 X
62  45 29 19 G&G FEAT. GARY WRIGHT & BABY BROWN My My My (Coming Apart) 2K12 213 Planet Punk/Kontor/Kontor New Media -17 1 17 -
63  56 76 67 ASAF AVIDAN & THE MOJOS Maybe You Are 204 Sony -7 29 12 -
64  46 35 42 JOÑO NETO & FREDERICO LÖ LÖ LÖ 200 B1/Universal/UV -18 28 7 -
65  49 42 35 BINGO PLAYERS Out Of My Mind 199 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -16 35 5 -
66  79 55 53 ADRIAN SINA FEAT. SANDRA N. Angel 197 Pulsive/Pulsive Media/Kontor New Media 13 38 7 -
67  48 47 77 CARLPRIT Fiesta 195 Mostik/EMI -19 47 4 -
68  85 - 60 SHOWTEK & JUSTIN PRIME Cannonball 187 Toolroom 17 51 7 -
69  38 26 14 DARIUS & FINLAY & NICCO Get Up 183 Trak/Sony -31 5 11 X
70  44 33 29 ALICIA KEYS Girl On Fire 179 Sony -26 29 6 X
71  78 80 - D.O.N.S. & ALIM Alive 176 Kingdom Kome Cuts/Kontor/Kontor New Media 7 71 3 -
72  52 40 20 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. TAPED RAI Just One Last Time 175 EMI -20 18 7 X
73  76 57 63 CRO Einmal Um Die Welt 171 Chimperator/Groove Attack 3 57 7 X
74  66 66 38 DJ ANTOINE VS. MAD MARK Broadway 170 Houseworks/Global Productions/Kontor/Kontor New Media -8 3 18 X
75  90 - - JAMX & VACE Can U Dig It 2K13 164 Twisty Cube/Believe 15 75 2 -
76  71 79 72 CHUCKIE & JUNXTERJACK Make Some Noise 161 CR2/Kontor/Kontor New Media -5 71 5 -
77  96 - 74 MARCAPASOS The Fear 160 Toka Beatz/Zebralution 19 74 4 -
78  74 89 - L.A.R.5 FEAT. JAI MATT All The Girls 158 Zooland/Kontor/Kontor New Media -4 74 3 -
79  60 77 - MICHAEL MIND PROJECT Blinded By The Light 2k13 155 Kontor/Kontor New Media -19 60 3 -
80 NEU - - - SUNSTROM Float 152 We Play/Kontor New Media 21 80 1 -
81  83 90 75 DREAM DANCE ALLIANCE Deep Ocean 147 7th Sense/Sony 2 75 4 -
82  68 70 - NICKY ROMERO & NERVO Like Home 146 Protocol -14 66 5 -
83 NEU - - - GINA STAR FEAT. LAZA MORGAN I.W.I.N. (I Want It Now) 144 We Play/Kontor New Media 18 83 1 -
84  86 86 96 CHRIS PRINZ Berlin (Bei Tag Und Nacht) 131 Ariola/Sony 2 84 4 -
85 NEU - - - W&W Lift Off! 130 Mainstage/Armada 16 85 1 -
86  58 53 58 MANIAN FEAT. CARLPRIT Don't Stop The Dancing 129 Zooland/Kontor/Kontor New Media -28 53 5 -
87  67 61 30 FINGER & KADEL Heiliger Bimbam 123 Gimme 5/Scream & Shout/Kontor New Media -20 20 9 -
88 RE - 93 64 MURANO MEETS TOKA FEAT. TELLEEN Thru The Night 121 Toka Beatz/Zebralution 13 52 7 -
89 NEU - - - DAVID PUENTEZ Aerius 120 RUN DBN/Kontor New Media 12 89 1 -
90 NEU - - - OCEANA Say Sorry 118 Embassy Of Music/Zebralution 11 90 1 X
91  98 68 59 ALESSO FEAT. MATTHEW KOMA Years 116 PM:AM/Zeitgeist/Universal/UV 7 32 15 -
92 RE - 65 51 DINO MILETA FEAT. OGGIE Love Like Never Before 115 Planet Punk/Kontor New Media 9 51 4 -
93  65 100 - DADA LIFE Feed The Dada 113 Universal/UV -28 65 3 -
94 NEU - - - FEDDE LE GRAND Raw 112 Spinnin 7 94 1 -
95  89 87 43 COMON Da Da Da 111 Toolroom/Nitron/Sony -6 24 9 -
96 NEU - - - PICCO Mash 110 Yawa/Zebralution 5 96 1 -
97 NEU - - - JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE FEAT. JAY Z Suit And Tie 108 RCA/Sony 4 97 1 -
98  99 - - PHIL WILDE Need To Know 106 Wilde Productions/Kontor/Kontor New Media 1 98 2 -
99 RE - - - TUJAMO & PLASTIK FUNK Who 104 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 2 8 20 -

100 RE - 88 90 JAQUES RAUPÜ PRES. SYN & ROC Polka Polka Polka 103 Bikini/Dig Dis 1 39 9 -
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Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

1  1 6 - ARASH FEAT. SEAN PAUL She Makes Me Go 3728 Universal/UV 0 1 3
2  4 14 - BINGO PLAYERS FEAT. FAR EAST MOVEMENT Get Up (Rattle) 1876 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 2 2 3
3  2 2 3 2ELEMENTS Tell Me Boy 1698 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -1 2 5
4  3 1 1 TUJAMO There It Is 1625 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -1 1 8
5  7 12 39 TJR Ode To Oi 1405 Rising 2 5 4
6  9 22 - FINGER & KADEL FEAT. ROBERTO BLANCO Ein Bisschen SpaÄ Muss Sein 1229 Gimme 5/Scream & Shout/Kontor New Media 3 6 3
7  10 28 - MICHAEL MIND PROJECT Show Me Love 2k13 1044 Kontor/Kontor New Media 3 7 3
8  8 7 28 DJANE HOUSEKAT FEAT. RAMEEZ All The Time 1016 Columbia Dance/Sony 0 7 4
9  5 3 6 ALEX C. FEAT. YASS VS. SKI L'Amour Toujours 1001 Kontor/Kontor New Media -4 3 5

10  11 19 - SEAN FINN & GINO MONTESANO The Voice 864 We Play/Kontor New Media 1 10 3
11  20 - - DAVIS REDFIELD A World Apart 852 Planet Punk/Kontor New Media 9 11 2
12  6 5 5 REMADY & MANU-L Higher Ground 785 Global Productions/Kontor/Kontor New Media -6 5 5
13  14 36 - GLOBAL DEEJAYS & CHRIS WILLIS Party 2 Daylight 752 Superstar/Zebralution/Taste 1 13 3
14  13 17 - BRYCE VS. GERALD G! Physical Thing 743 Planet Punk/Kontor New Media -1 13 3
15  12 11 33 GURU PROJECT & COCO STAR WITH RENE RODRIGEZZ I Need A Miracle 654 Fuckin' House -3 11 4
16  15 8 32 DJ SHOG Another World (10 Years) 624 7th Sense/Nitron/Sony -1 8 4
17  25 42 - DJ FALK & LEONY! The Rules Of The Game 2013 556 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 8 17 3
18 NEU - - - COMBINATION FEAT. TOMMY CLINT Wake Up The Neighbours 514 High Five/Planet Punk/Kontor New Media 33 18 1
19  19 18 38 MODANA & CARLPRIT Hot Spot 493 Planet Punk/Kontor New Media 0 18 4
20  16 9 15 ROCCO & BASS-T My Heart Beats For The Night 429 High Five/Planet Punk/Kontor New Media -4 9 4
21 NEU - - - MILK & SUGAR Stay Around 410 Milk & Sugar 30 21 1
22  39 - - SND & TESSA B. Sugardaddy 376 Embassy Of Music/Zebralution 17 22 2
23  21 26 - MICHAEL MIND PROJECT Gotta Let You Go 2k13 367 Kontor/Kontor New Media -2 21 3
24  18 10 8 ALEX MEGANE Turn Me On 352 Yawa/Zebralution -6 8 6
25  24 23 9 ERIC PRYDZ Every Day 333 Pryda/Virgin/EMI -1 4 9
26 NEU - - - PULSEDRIVER Bring It On Down 332 Feed My Beat/Believe 25 26 1
27  17 4 2 GUENTA K. MEETS BIG DADDI Oops Up (Side Your Head) 309 Zentimental/A 45/Kontor New Media -10 2 8
28  23 16 10 BODYBANGERS FEAT. LINDA TEODOSIU & RAMEEZ Out Of Control 301 Kontor/Kontor New Media -5 9 6
29 NEU - - - J8CK Gypsy Woman 274 Scream & Shout/Kontor New Media 22 29 1
30  31 38 - GENERAL TOSH Nekomimi (Japan Style) 270 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 1 30 3
31 NEU - - - SHYTSEE Departure 266 Luxury 20 31 1
32  30 27 27 DBN FEAT. ONI SKY Gotta Get Thru This 265 We Play/Kontor New Media -2 27 5
33  33 31 - HIGH HEELERZ FEAT. DJ KIM Are You Ready? 264 Neon Trax/Zebralution 0 31 3
34  22 13 12 DIMITRI VEGAS, LIKE MIKE & YVES V Loops & Tings 262 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -12 12 5
35 NEU - - - PITBULL & CHRISTINA AGUILERA Feel This Moment 246 RCA/Sony 16 35 1
36 NEU - - - TOMCRAFT Loneliness 2K13 234 Kosmo/Kontor New Media 15 36 1
37  32 35 - THEOPHILUS LONDON Wine And Chocolates 229 Warner -5 32 3
38  41 - - PHUNK INVESTIGATION & DINO LENNY Relax 228 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 3 38 2
39  49 - - KLIK KLAK Shake 224 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 10 39 2
40  26 15 7 G&G FEAT. GARY WRIGHT & BABY BROWN My My My (Coming Apart) 2K12 213 Planet Punk/Kontor/Kontor New Media -14 1 17
41  34 49 44 ASAF AVIDAN & THE MOJOS Maybe You Are 204 Sony -7 25 6
42  27 20 22 JOÑO NETO & FREDERICO LÖ LÖ LÖ 200 B1/Universal/UV -15 12 7
43  29 24 17 BINGO PLAYERS Out Of My Mind 199 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -14 17 5
44 NEU - - - ADRIAN SINA FEAT. SANDRA N. Angel 197 Pulsive/Pulsive Media/Kontor New Media 7 44 1
45  28 29 - CARLPRIT Fiesta 195 Mostik/EMI -17 28 3
46 NEU - - - SHOWTEK & JUSTIN PRIME Cannonball 187 Toolroom 5 46 1
47 NEU - - - D.O.N.S. & ALIM Alive 176 Kingdom Kome Cuts/Kontor/Kontor New Media 4 47 1
48 NEU - - - JAMX & VACE Can U Dig It 2K13 164 Twisty Cube/Believe 3 48 1
49  47 - - CHUCKIE & JUNXTERJACK Make Some Noise 161 CR2/Kontor/Kontor New Media -2 47 2
50 NEU - - - MARCAPASOS The Fear 160 Toka Beatz/Zebralution 1 50 1
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Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel
Top 100 Top 100

1 1 ARASH FEAT. SEAN PAUL She Makes Me Go 1 1 ARASH FEAT. SEAN PAUL She Makes Me Go
2 2 JACK HOLIDAY & MIKE CANDYS The Riddle Anthem 2 3 OTTO KNOWS Million Voices
3 3 OTTO KNOWS Million Voices 3 2 JACK HOLIDAY & MIKE CANDYS The Riddle Anthem
4 4 WILL.I.AM FEAT. BRITNEY SPEARS Scream & Shout 4 8 SWEDISH HOUSE MAFIA FEAT. JOHN MARTIN Don't You Worry Child
5 5 RIHANNA Diamonds 5 9 BINGO PLAYERS FEAT. FAR EAST MOVEMENT Get Up (Rattle)
6 12 TJR Ode To Oi 6 5 RIHANNA Diamonds
7 8 SWEDISH HOUSE MAFIA FEAT. JOHN MARTIN Don't You Worry Child 7 4 WILL.I.AM FEAT. BRITNEY SPEARS Scream & Shout
8 6 KLANGKARUSSELL Sonnentanz 8 11 TUJAMO There It Is
9 7 PSY Gangnam Style 9 10 2ELEMENTS Tell Me Boy

10 11 TUJAMO There It Is 10 7 PSY Gangnam Style
11 9 BINGO PLAYERS FEAT. FAR EAST MOVEMENT Get Up (Rattle) 11 6 KLANGKARUSSELL Sonnentanz
12 22 DAVIS REDFIELD A World Apart 12 16 MICHAEL MIND PROJECT Show Me Love 2k13
13 10 2ELEMENTS Tell Me Boy 13 15 FLO RIDA I Cry
14 15 FLO RIDA I Cry 14 14 FINGER & KADEL FEAT. ROBERTO BLANCO Ein Bisschen SpaÄ Muss Sein
15 13 SEEED Augenbling 15 13 SEEED Augenbling
16 19 KESHA Die Young 16 12 TJR Ode To Oi
17 34 MODANA & CARLPRIT Hot Spot 17 33 CALVIN HARRIS FEAT. FLORENCE WELCH Sweet Nothing
18 32 COMBINATION FEAT. TOMMY CLINT Wake Up The Neighbours 18 18 ALEX C. FEAT. YASS VS. SKI L'Amour Toujours
19 16 MICHAEL MIND PROJECT Show Me Love 2k13 19 21 SEAN FINN & GINO MONTESANO The Voice
20 26 BRYCE VS. GERALD G! Physical Thing 20 37 MILK & SUGAR Stay Around

Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100

1 1 ARASH FEAT. SEAN PAUL She Makes Me Go
2 2 JACK HOLIDAY & MIKE CANDYS The Riddle Anthem
3 4 WILL.I.AM FEAT. BRITNEY SPEARS Scream & Shout
4 3 OTTO KNOWS Million Voices
5 5 RIHANNA Diamonds
6 7 PSY Gangnam Style
7 9 BINGO PLAYERS FEAT. FAR EAST MOVEMENT Get Up (Rattle)
8 6 KLANGKARUSSELL Sonnentanz
9 14 FINGER & KADEL FEAT. ROBERTO BLANCO Ein Bisschen SpaÄ Muss Sein

10 8 SWEDISH HOUSE MAFIA FEAT. JOHN MARTIN Don't You Worry Child
11 10 2ELEMENTS Tell Me Boy
12 13 SEEED Augenbling
13 18 ALEX C. FEAT. YASS VS. SKI L'Amour Toujours
14 17 DJANE HOUSEKAT FEAT. RAMEEZ All The Time
15 11 TUJAMO There It Is
16 12 TJR Ode To Oi
17 16 MICHAEL MIND PROJECT Show Me Love 2k13
18 23 REMADY & MANU-L Higher Ground
19 15 FLO RIDA I Cry
20 25 GLOBAL DEEJAYS & CHRIS WILLIS Party 2 Daylight

DDP REGIONAL CHARTS
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Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100 Top 100

1 1 ARASH FEAT. SEAN PAUL She Makes Me Go 1 1 ARASH FEAT. SEAN PAUL She Makes Me Go
2 2 JACK HOLIDAY & MIKE CANDYS The Riddle Anthem 2 2 JACK HOLIDAY & MIKE CANDYS The Riddle Anthem
3 3 OTTO KNOWS Million Voices 3 3 OTTO KNOWS Million Voices
4 4 WILL.I.AM FEAT. BRITNEY SPEARS Scream & Shout 4 4 WILL.I.AM FEAT. BRITNEY SPEARS Scream & Shout
5 7 PSY Gangnam Style 5 5 RIHANNA Diamonds
6 8 SWEDISH HOUSE MAFIA FEAT. JOHN MARTIN Don't You Worry Child 6 6 KLANGKARUSSELL Sonnentanz
7 5 RIHANNA Diamonds 7 7 PSY Gangnam Style
8 6 KLANGKARUSSELL Sonnentanz 8 8 SWEDISH HOUSE MAFIA FEAT. JOHN MARTIN Don't You Worry Child
9 10 2ELEMENTS Tell Me Boy 9 9 BINGO PLAYERS FEAT. FAR EAST MOVEMENT Get Up (Rattle)

10 9 BINGO PLAYERS FEAT. FAR EAST MOVEMENT Get Up (Rattle) 10 10 2ELEMENTS Tell Me Boy
11 17 DJANE HOUSEKAT FEAT. RAMEEZ All The Time 11 11 TUJAMO There It Is
12 12 TJR Ode To Oi 12 12 TJR Ode To Oi
13 22 DAVIS REDFIELD A World Apart 13 13 SEEED Augenbling
14 13 SEEED Augenbling 14 14 FINGER & KADEL FEAT. ROBERTO BLANCO Ein Bisschen SpaÄ Muss Sein
15 11 TUJAMO There It Is 15 15 FLO RIDA I Cry
16 18 ALEX C. FEAT. YASS VS. SKI L'Amour Toujours 16 16 MICHAEL MIND PROJECT Show Me Love 2k13
17 16 MICHAEL MIND PROJECT Show Me Love 2k13 17 18 ALEX C. FEAT. YASS VS. SKI L'Amour Toujours
18 14 FINGER & KADEL FEAT. ROBERTO BLANCO Ein Bisschen SpaÄ Muss Sein 18 17 DJANE HOUSEKAT FEAT. RAMEEZ All The Time
19 20 AVICII VS. NICKY ROMERO I Could Be The One 19 20 AVICII VS. NICKY ROMERO I Could Be The One
20 24 LYKKE LI I Follow Rivers 20 19 KESHA Die Young

Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100

1 3 OTTO KNOWS Million Voices
2 1 ARASH FEAT. SEAN PAUL She Makes Me Go
3 6 KLANGKARUSSELL Sonnentanz
4 11 TUJAMO There It Is
5 5 RIHANNA Diamonds
6 10 2ELEMENTS Tell Me Boy
7 2 JACK HOLIDAY & MIKE CANDYS The Riddle Anthem
8 7 PSY Gangnam Style
9 14 FINGER & KADEL FEAT. ROBERTO BLANCO Ein Bisschen SpaÄ Muss Sein

10 8 SWEDISH HOUSE MAFIA FEAT. JOHN MARTIN Don't You Worry Child
11 4 WILL.I.AM FEAT. BRITNEY SPEARS Scream & Shout
12 77 MARCAPASOS The Fear
13 9 BINGO PLAYERS FEAT. FAR EAST MOVEMENT Get Up (Rattle)
14 17 DJANE HOUSEKAT FEAT. RAMEEZ All The Time
15 15 FLO RIDA I Cry
16 13 SEEED Augenbling
17 42 ERIC PRYDZ Every Day
18 29 ICONA POP FEAT. CHARLI XCX I Love It
19 12 TJR Ode To Oi
20 89 DAVID PUENTEZ Aerius
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